TBT Sports Release and Waiver of Liability

In consideration of my child's participation in the youth basketball tournament presented by TBT Sports, I, the undersigned parent/guardian agree and acknowledge that there are hazards associated with my child's participation in this activity, including but not limited to the following: physical injuries such as sprains, twists, cuts, scrapes, or even death; surface hazards or equipment failures.

I fully assume all risks associated with my child's participation in this activity. I hereby waive, release, and discharge for myself, my family members, heirs, administrators, and assign any and all rights and claims which I have or may accrue to me, against TBT Sports.

In the event that injury or illness occur while competing in the TBT Sports youth basketball tournament, and if I am not immediately available, I hereby authorize any emergency first aid. If transportation to an emergency medical facility and/or hospital is required, I will be responsible for this cost.

I hereby certify that I have read and understand the above Release and Waiver of Liability and sign it knowingly, willingly, and voluntarily.

Grade:

Team Name:

	Child's Name	Parent's Signature	Date
1.			
2.			
3.			
4.			
5			
6.			
7.			
8.			
9.			
10.			
11.			
12.			